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. Aleksandra Alicja Bak
. Rafat Berezowski

. Joanna Bielak

. Karol Bogusz

. Luiza Borowik

. Kinga Boryca

. Martyna Brzeziriska

. Julian Cichonski

. Wiktoria Czupajto

. Adrian Cybula

. Rafat Czuchryta

. Oliwia Doleba

. Natalia Firkowska
. Marta Frackowiak
. Szymon Gontar

. Katarzyna Grabska
. Patrycja Grajek

. Magdalena Grzelak
. Julia Hetmaniuk

. Wiktoria Hirowicz
. Borys Hryckowian
. Natalia Jagietto

. Katarzyna Jankowska
. Rajmund Jasiulek

. Dawid Jetkaszew

. Patryk Jonski

. Karol Karas

. Kamil Komos$

. Michalina Korszen
. Maurycy Kostka

. Agnieszka Kozik

- Gracjan Kufel

. Magdalena Kutakowska

34. Kacper Kurtowicz

35
36

37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,

.Daniel Kwasizur
.Nikola Nowicka

Maciej Lesniewski
Gabriel Lisowski
Maja tojek

Kacper Maciejewski
Michat Makowski
Marcin Malich

Dagmara Lewandowska

Wiktoria Maciejewska

Osoby zwolnione z podstaw przedsiebiorczosci

Florysta



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53:
54.
55,

Adrian Markowski
Natalia Meyer
Wioleta Miksza
Patrycja Miniszewska
Daniel Muszynski
Wiktoria Nowociriska
Dagmara Okuniewicz
Michat Olechnowicz
Zuzanna Olejnik
Pawet Paszkiewicz
Kacper Pawlak

56.Michat Petrykowski

57.

Adrian Pluta

58.Magdaleena Piotrowska

59.
60.

Michat Piskosz
Julia Podgorska

61.Roksana Pliszka

62.
63.

Krystyna Pytliriska
Paulina Roginska

64.Milena Roth

65.
66.
67.
68.

69

Barbara Rudnica
Paulina Rybharczyk
Patrycja Rybarczyk
Aleksandra Sabat

. Justyna Strojek

70.Honorata Stocka

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Kacper Sznajderowski
Przemystaw Szwed
Nataniel Traks
Roksana Trzeciakiewicz
Karolina Twardon
Wiktoria Urbanska
Patrycja Wartalska
Julia Warzybok
Oliwia Wika
Michalina Wistocka
Agnieszka Witkowska
Weraonika Wolska
Dorota Zygarska
Marcela Szymczak



. Kacper Balinski
. Jakub Bindas
. Justyna Flis

. Magdalena Jarzynka

. Julianna Jurewicz

. Beata Ktosowska

. Anna Kozarzewska
. Martyna Lesner

. Klaudia Marzec

10. Katarzyna Mystek

1. Patrycja Milewska

12. Dawid Nowacki

3. Kamil Olechnowski

14. Julia Fursewicz
15. Anna Patubinska

17. Wiktoria Sitarz

19. Dawid Sokalski
20. Ewelina Szemela

1. Oliwia Szymczak

22. Paulina Switalska

3. tukasz Zakrzewski

24, Julia Kaminska

. Halyna Rykachevska

. Wiktoria Skorupska

Osoby zwolnione z podstaw przedsiebiorczosci

Opiekunka $rodowiskowa



Osoby zwolnione z podstaw przedsiebiorczosci

Bezpieczeristwo i Higiena Pracy (BHP)

. Natalia Barka

. Oskar Brand

. Sandra Chojnowska

. Dominik Diwan

. Aleksandra Gosek

. Maksymilian Hryckowian
. Mateusz Itrich

. Weronika Kolezyriska
. Kewin Kubiak

. Artur Krolik

. Patryk Marcinkiewicz
. Krzysztof Marko

. Natalia Michalska

. Dariusz Nuszkiewicz

. Kacper Pawtowski
16. Adam Przewtoka
17.Krystian Rup

18. Andrzej Strauss

19. Mateusz Sznydler
20. Aleksandra Wegierska
21. Hubert Wiorek

22. Sylwia Wolska

23. Mateusz Zajac

24. Dawid Zajgc

25. Karolina Zieba
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